Treningsstemne

Drsta
G-10

Vind: 0

G-10

4,34

G-10
G-10

G-10

7,90

G-16

Vind: 0

G-16

6,99

60 m

Tyrving
Opsal, Toralv

Seetre, Simon Hgydal

Kule
Tyrving
Seetre, Simon Hagydal
5,26 5,58 4,46
Opsal, Toralv
8,73 8,86 8,40
Lengde
Tyrving
Seetre, Simon Hgydal
0 0 -0,2
3,01 2,91 2,83
Spyd
Tyrving
Opsal, Toralv
20,13 19,06 21,95
Tresteg
Tyrving
Opsal, Toralv
0 0
7,90 7,87
60 m
Tyrving
Mortveit, Anton
Kule
Tyrving
Mortveit, Anton
7,07 6,87 7,02

@rsta IL Friidrett
Drsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett

4,90 5,34
@rsta IL Friidrett
8,41 D

@rsta IL Friidrett
0 0

2,92 2,90

Drsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett

Resultatliste

10,13
11,42
(2 kg)
5,58
9,30
(1 m satssone)
3,01
(400 g)
21,95
(1 m satssone)
7,90
8,89
(5 kg)
7,07

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem09.10.2008

02.10.2008

727
327

771

1070

538

Sidelav4



Treningsstemne

Drsta
G-16

4,39

G-16

J-10

Vind: 0

J-10

J-10

J-10

J-11

Vind: 0

52,42

6,32

3,37

14,86

N W o

Lengde
Tyrving
Mortveit, Anton
0 -0,7 0
4,33 4,02 4,41
Liten Ball
Tyrving
Mortveit, Anton
D D 46,92
60 m
Tyrving
Thunem, Kristina
Kule
Tyrving
Thunem, Kristina
6,28 5,49 6,91
Lengde
Tyrving
Thunem, Kristina
0 0 0
3,47 3,54 3,22
Spyd
Tyrving
Thunem, Kristina
15,42 13,92 13,92
60 m
Tyrving

Seetre, Lenta Follestad
Seetre, Annelin Elde
Juliebg, Andrea R.

Birkeland, Maria Tamires

@rsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett

Aheim IL Friidrett

Aheim IL Friidrett
6,27 6,90

Aheim IL Friidrett
-0,6 0
3,35 3,39

Aheim IL Friidrett
12,88 14,26

@rsta IL Friidrett
@rsta IL Friidrett
@rsta IL Friidrett
@rsta IL Friidrett

Resultatliste

4,41

(150 9)

52,42

9,46

(2 kg)

6,91

(1 m satssone)

3,54

(400 g)

15,42

10,43
11,12
10,88
10,95

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem09.10.2008

02.10.2008

582

943

889

559
373
438
419

Side 2 av 4



Treningsstemne

Drsta
J-11

4,66

5,60

J-11

J-11

10,59

J-11

6,91

J-12

10
-1,0
7,90

J-15

9,52

Kule
Tyrving
Seetre, Annelin Elde
D 4,63 D
Seetre, Lenta Follestad
4,86 4,47 D
Lengde
Tyrving
Juliebg, Andrea R.
0 0 0
2,52 2,40 2,42
Seetre, Annelin Elde
0 0 0
3,01 3,26 3,05
Birkeland, Maria Tamires
0 0 0
3,31 3,26 3,02
Seetre, Lenta Follestad
0 0
2,65 2,55
Spyd
Tyrving
Seetre, Annelin Elde
9,45 D 10,35
Tresteg
Tyrving
Seetre, Annelin Elde
0 0 0
7,00 6,96 7,19
Tresteg
Tyrving
Stokke, Synngve Madsen
0 0 0
8,01 8,25 8,33
Tresteg
Tyrving
Nordang, Maren
0 0
D 9,37 9,82

@rsta IL Friidrett

5,20 4,96
@rsta IL Friidrett
4,97 4,93

Drsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett
0 0

3,08 3,13
Drsta IL Friidrett
0

3,41

@rsta IL Friidrett

@rsta IL Friidrett

@Drsta IL Friidrett

Drsta IL Friidrett
0 0

8,00 7,85

@rsta IL Friidrett
0 0,7
9,73 9,19

Resultatliste

(2 kg)

5,20

5,60
(1 m satssone)

2,52

3,26

3,41

2,65
(400 g)

10,59

(1 m satssone)

7,19
(1 m satssone)

8,33

9,82

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem(09.10.2008

02.10.2008

548

726

762

580

877

903

Side 3av 4



Treningsstemne Resultatliste 02.10.2008
Drsta

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem09.10.2008 Side 4 av 4



